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राष्ट्र ीय प्रोद्योगिकी संस्थान, दुिाापुर 
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY DURGAPUR 

MAHATMA GANDHI AVENUE, DURGAPUR-713209 
West Bengal, INDIA, www.nitdgp.ac.in 

(An Autonomous Institution of the Govt. of India under MHRD) 
An Autonomous Institution of the Govt. of India 

 

Chemical Engineering (CH) 
 

Special Recruitment Drive for SC/ST/OBC/PWD for Faculty Positions 

Advertisement No. NITD/Estt./01/06/2019 Dated: 21.6.2019 

 

Shortlisted candidates for Interview  

  

Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – I),  Level – 12, Pay Matrix ₹101500 – 167400/- 

Sl. No. Name E-mail id Category 

1 Dr. Abhijit Mondal abhijitju17@gmail.com 

abhijitjunita17@gmail.com 

SC 

2 Dr.  Mohanraj  G T gtmohanraj@gmail.com SC 

Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – II),  Level – 11, Pay Matrix ₹.84800-117200/- 

3 Dr. Vir Anil Babasahab anil.vir8@gmail.com 

anil.vir@monash.edu 

OBC 

Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – II),  Level – 10, Pay Matrix ₹70900-98200/- 

4 Dr. (Ms.) Smita Mondal s08mondal@gmail.com SC 

5 Dr. Sankha Karmakar Sankha999@gmail.com SC 

6 Dr. Banavath Anil Kumar Naik b.a.k.naik@gmail.com ST 

7 Dr. Vivek Kumar vivekiit09@gmail.com OBC 

8 Dr. Chelluboyana V Raghunath cvr.raghu@gmail.com OBC 

9 Dr. Arijit das arichem.iitg@gmail.com OBC 

10 Dr. Lekkala Demudu Naidu ldnaidu@gmail.com OBC 
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